D
iodes &
 R
ectifiers
D
iodes Inc.
417
TO-220ABPowerDI™ D2PAK DFN1006-2
mouser.com/diodesinc
DIODES INC. Diodes and Rectifiers
SBR® SUPER BARRIER RECTIFIERS
ConfigurationMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Diodes Inc.
Part No.
Price Each
1 10 100
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
500
Package Rectifying
Current
Fwd. Voltage Drop
VF @ IF
IFSM
VRRM
621-SBR0220LP-7 SBR0220LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single .2A 20V 5A 480mV .2A
621-SBR02M30LP-7 SBR02M30LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single .2A 30V 5A 610mV .2A
621-SBR02U100LP-7 SBR02U100LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single .2A 100V 5A 800mV .2A
621-SBR05U20LP-7 SBR05U20LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single .5A 20V 5A 500mV .5A
621-SBR05U20LPS-7 SBR05U20OLPS-7 DFN1006H4-2 Single .5A 20V 6A 700mV .5A
621-SBR07U20LPS-7 SBR07U20LPS-7 DFN1006H4-2 Single .7A 20V 7A 500mV .7A
621-SBR1U40LP-7 SBR1U40LP-7 DFN1411-3 Single 1A 40V 5A 490mV 1A
621-SBR2M30P1-7 SBR2M30P1-7 PowerDI™123 Single 2A 30V 75A 460mV 2A
621-SBR2U30P1-7 SBR2U30P1-7 PowerDI™123 Single 2A 30V 75A 400mV 2A
621-SBR2A40P1-7 SBR2A40P1-7 PowerDI™123 Single 2A 40V 75A 450mV 2A
621-SBR3M30P1-7 SBR3M30P1-7 PowerDI™123 Single 3A 30V 75A 510mV 3A
621-SBR3U30P1-7 SBR3U30P1-7 PowerDI™123 Single 3A 30V 75A 400mV 3A
621-SBR1060CT SBR1060CT TO-220AB Dual 10A 60V 120A 680mV 5A
621-SBR10U60CT SBR10U60CT TO-220AB Dual 10A 60V 150A 480mV 5A
621-SBR10U100CT SBR10U100CT TO-220AB Dual 10A 100V 150A 670mV 5A
621-SBR10U150CT SBR10U150CT TO-220AB Dual 10A 150V 150A 790mV 5A
621-SBR2040CT SBR2040CT TO-220AB Dual 20A 40V 120A 530mV 10A
621-SBR20A45CT SBR20A45CT TO-220AB Dual 20A 45V 180A 500mV 10A
621-SBR2060CT SBR2060CT TO-220AB Dual 20A 60V 150A 700mV 10A
621-SBR20A60CT SBR20A60CT TO-220AB Dual 20A 60V 180A 650mV 10A
621-SBR20100CT SBR20100CT TO-220AB Dual 20A 100V 150A 820mV 10A
621-SBR20A100CT SBR20A100CT TO-220AB Dual 20A 100V 180A 750mV 10A
621-SBR20150CT SBR20150CT TO-220AB Dual 20A 150V 150A 880mV 10A
621-SBR20A150CT SBR20A150CT TO-220AB Dual 20A 150V 180A 820mV 10A
621-SBR20U150CTFP SBR20U150CTFP ITO-220AB Dual 20A 150V 200A 780mV 10A
621-SBR20A200CT SBR20A200CT TO-220AB Dual 20A 200V 180A 860mV 10A
621-SBR20A200CTB SBR20A200CTB D2PAK Dual 20A 200V 180A 840mV 10A
621-SBR30U30CT SBR30U30CT TO-220AB Dual 30A 30V 280A 450mV 15A
621-SBR30200CT SBR30200CT TO-220AB Dual 30A 200V 200A 980mV 15A
621-SBR40U300CT SBR40U300CT TO-220AB Dual 40A 300V 235A 890mV 20A
621-SBR60A150CT SBR60A150CT TO-220AB Dual 60A 150V 250A 930mV 30A
621-SBR60A300CT SBR60A300CT TO-220AB Dual 60A 300V 235A 940mV 30A
A ground breaking innovation in rectifier technology that uniquely captures the benefits provided by the pn-junction diode and the Schottky Barrier
diode and integrates them into a single component.  State-of-the-art integrated circuit wafer processing technology has allowed the design and
manufacturability of a device, which is able to integrate and improve the benefits of the two existing rectifier technologies into a single device.
.25W SURFACE MOUNT ZENER DIODES
ConfigurationMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Diodes Inc.
Part No.
Price Each
1 10 100
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
500
Package Nominal
Voltage Test Current
Power
Rating
621-BZT52C2V4LP-7 BZT52C2V4LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single 2.4V .25W 5mA
621-BZT52C2V7LP-7 BZT52C2V7LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single 2.7V .25W 5mA
621-BZT52C3V0LP-7 BZT52C3V0LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single 3.0V .25W 5mA
621-BZT52C3V3LP-7 BZT52C3V3LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single 3.3V .25W 5mA
621-BZT52C3V6LP-7 BZT52C3V6LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single 3.6V .25W 5mA
621-BZT52C3V9LP-7 BZT52C3V9LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single 3.9V .25W 5mA
621-BZT52C4V3LP-7 BZT52C4V3LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single 4.3V .25W 5mA
621-BZT52C4V7LP-7 BZT52C4V7LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single 4.7V .25W 5mA
621-BZT52C36LP-7 BZT52C36LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single 36V .25W 5mA
621-BZT52C39LP-7 BZT52C39LP-7 DFN1006-2 Single 39V .25W 5mA
.5W SURFACE MOUNT ZENER DIODES
For quantities of 1000 and up, call for quote.
621-PD3Z284C13-7 PD3Z284C13-7 PowerDI™323 Single 13V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C15-7 PD3Z284C15-7 PowerDI™323 Single 15V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C16-7 PD3Z284C16-7 PowerDI™323 Single 16V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C18-7 PD3Z284C18-7 PowerDI™323 Single 18V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C20-7 PD3Z284C20-7 PowerDI™323 Single 20V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C22-7 PD3Z284C22-7 PowerDI™323 Single 22V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C24-7 PD3Z284C24-7 PowerDI™323 Single 24V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C27-7 PD3Z284C27-7 PowerDI™323 Single 27V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C2V4-7 PD3Z284C2V4-7 PowerDI™323 Single 2.4V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C2V7-7 PD3Z284C2V7-7 PowerDI™323 Single 2.7V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C30-7 PD3Z284C30-7 PowerDI™323 Single 30V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C33-7 PD3Z284C33-7 PowerDI™323 Single 33V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C36-7 PD3Z284C36-7 PowerDI™323 Single 36V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C39-7 PD3Z284C39-7 PowerDI™323 Single 39V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C3V0-7 PD3Z284C3V0-7 PowerDI™323 Single 3.0V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C3V3-7 PD3Z284C3V3-7 PowerDI™323 Single 3.3V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C3V6-7 PD3Z284C3V6-7 PowerDI™323 Single 3.6V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C3V9-7 PD3Z284C3V9-7 PowerDI™323 Single 3.9V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C4V3-7 PD3Z284C4V3-7 PowerDI™323 Single 4.3V .5W 5mA
621-PD3Z284C4V7-7 PD3Z284C4V7-7 PowerDI™323 Single 4.7V .5W 5mA
© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2011 Mouser Electronics